WILLACY COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 1
2023 BUDGET
AUGUST 24, 2022

Revenues: Proposed 2023

Tax Revenues $ 1,564,106
Interest-Bank $ 1,456
Penalty & Interest $ 36,479
Machine Hire $ 109,123
Administrative $ 39,808
Miscellaneous

$ 1,750,972

Total Revenues $ 1,750,972



2023 BUDGET
AUGUST 24, 2022

Budget 2023 - Page 2

Expenditures:

Engineering Fees
Building Maintenance
Salaries

Election Expense
Accounting

Legal

Insurance

Tax Collection

Appraisal District
Telephone

Operating Supplies
Travel Meals

Payroll Taxes
Equipment Maintenance
Utilities

Ditch Maintenance
Professional Dues
Advertising

Office Supplies
Computer Consuitant & GIS
Miscellaneous

Postage

Retirement Fund
Capital Expenditures
Infrasturcture Repair & Replace

WILLACY COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 1

2023

O DL PP AEBPR PR B H P P A S RN

3,000
2,500
360,000
350
5,500
10,000
95,450
40,000
42,107
5,000
85,000
2,500
34,500
35,000
4,500
50,000
1,000
350
10,000
7,000
6,000
500
10,500
200,000
740,215

&

1,750,972



