## WILLACY COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 1 2023 BUDGET AUGUST 24, 2022

Revenues:		<u>P</u>	roposed 2023
	Tax Revenues	\$	1,564,106
	Interest-Bank	\$	1,456
	Penalty & Interest	\$	36,479
	Machine Hire	\$	109,123
	Administrative	\$	39,808
	Miscellaneous		
		\$	1,750,972
		_	
Total Rever	nues	\$	1,750,972

## WILLACY COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 1 2023 BUDGET AUGUST 24, 2022

## Budget 2023 - Page 2

Expenditures:		2023	
Engineering Fees	\$	3,000	
Building Maintenance	\$	2,500	
Salaries	\$	360,000	
Election Expense	\$	350	
Accounting	\$	5,500	
Legal	\$	10,000	
Insurance	\$	95,450	
Tax Collection	\$	40,000	
Appraisal District	\$	42,107	
Telephone	\$	5,000	
Operating Supplies	\$	85,000	
Travel Meals	\$	2,500	
Payroll Taxes	\$	34,500	
Equipment Maintenance	\$	35,000	
Utilities	\$	4,500	
Ditch Maintenance	\$	50,000	
Professional Dues	\$	1,000	
Advertising	\$	350	
Office Supplies	\$	10,000	
Computer Consultant & GIS	\$	7,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	6,000	
Postage	\$	500	
Retirement Fund	\$	10,500	
Capital Expenditures	\$	200,000	
Infrasturcture Repair & Replace	\$	740,215	

1,750,972